City of Flushing

725 E. Main Street

Flushing, Michigan 48433

810-659-3130

www.flushingcity.com
DATE:

November 17, 2015
TO:

City of Flushing Residents

FROM:
Brad Barrett, city manager

RE:

East Pierson Road Corridor Improvement Authority 
2016 Meeting Schedule
To all interested in the meetings of the 
East Pierson Road Corridor Improvement Authority
Tuesday, January 19, 2016

Tuesday, February 16, 2016

Tuesday, March 15, 2016

Tuesday, April 19, 2016

Tuesday, May 17, 2016

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Tuesday, July 19, 2016

Tuesday, August 23, 2016

Tuesday, September 20, 2016

Tuesday, October 18, 2016

Tuesday, November 15, 2016

No Meeting in December 2016 

All meetings will be held at 6:30 p.m. in Flushing City Hall, located at
725 East Main Street, Flushing, MI 48433
These are public meetings that falls under the Michigan Open Meetings Act.
Posted on________________ 



________________________

Brad Barrett, city manager
